
9月30日

日本記録(NR)                 27:18.75 

[ 1組] スプリット
  1000m    2:49.0   108 河野  琉威

 1 井手  翔琉 黒崎播磨  29:11.16   2000m    5:45.0   〃     〃 
IDE  Kakeru 福  岡   3000m    8:42.0   104 志水  佑守

 2 大畑  和真 安川電機  29:18.93   4000m   11:39.0   130 寺西  雅俊
OHATA  Kazuma 福  岡   5000m   14:37.0   〃     〃 

 3 志水  佑守 ﾄﾖﾀ自動車九州  29:22.20   6000m   17:36.0   104 志水  佑守
SIMIZU  Yuma 福  岡   7000m   20:28.0    34 井手  翔琉

 4 吉元  真司 黒崎播磨  29:34.21   8000m   23:23.0   〃     〃 
YOSHIMOTO  Shinji 福  岡   9000m   26:20.0   〃     〃 

 5 江口  大雅 安川電機  29:40.35 
EGUCHI  Taiga 福  岡

 6 腰塚  遥人 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ  29:40.73 
KOSHIZUKA  Haruto 岡  山

 7 寺西  雅俊 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ  29:43.23 
TERANISHI  Masatoshi 広  島

 8 河野  琉威 ﾄﾖﾀ自動車九州  29:54.13 
KAWANO  Ryui 福  岡

 9 北野  開平 山陽特殊製鋼  30:03.05 
KITANO  Kaihei 兵  庫

10 熊代  拓也 山陽特殊製鋼  30:15.18 
KUMASHIRO  Takuya 兵  庫

11 熊谷  拓馬 住友電工  30:25.54 
KUMAGAI  Takuma 兵  庫

12 橋本  雅史 武田薬品  30:27.25 
HASHIMOTO  Masashi 山  口

13 髙瀨  桂 ﾄﾖﾀ自動車九州  30:28.28 
TAKASE  Kei 福  岡

14 今西  洸斗 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ  30:43.62 
IMANISHI  Hiroto 広  島

15 森山  幸人 ﾎｼｻﾞｷ  30:46.20 
MORIYAMA  Yukito 島  根

16 見川  壮太 ﾎｼｻﾞｷ  31:59.24 
MIKAWA  Sota 島  根

17 石川  雅之 JR西日本  32:50.37 
ISHIKAWA  Masayuki 広  島

18 友森  敬一郎 中国実業団連盟  33:13.27 
TOMOMORI  Keiichiro 山  口

19 笹木  恵斗 環太平洋大学  34:23.81 
SASAKI  Keito 広  島

  古賀  裕樹 西鉄      
KOGA  Hiroki 福  岡

  元永  好多朗 武田薬品      
MOTONAGA  Kotaro 山  口

  木邑  駿 武田薬品      
KIMURA  Shun 山  口

  鈴木  雄太 安川電機      
SUZUKI  Yuta 福  岡

  多久和  能広 ﾎｼｻﾞｷ      
TAKUWA  Yoshihiro 島  根

  土倉  光貴 環太平洋大学      
TOKURA  Koki 岡  山

  竹中  敏郎 岩国市役所      
TAKENAKA  Toshiro 山  口

  橋本  魁斗 環太平洋大学      
HASHIMOTO  Kaito 兵  庫

  後河  藍 環太平洋大学      
USHIROKAWA  Ai 岡  山

  高山  輝太 環太平洋大学      
TAKAYAMA  Kota 岡  山

  藤澤  拓己 環太平洋大学      
FUJISAWA  Takumi 宮  崎

  横山  雄也 環太平洋大学      
YOKOYAMA  Yuya 三  重

  武田  一晟 環太平洋大学      
TAKEDA  Issei 高  知

  阿食  亮太 環太平洋大学      
AJIKI  Ryota 島  根
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[ 2組]

 1 ｱﾝﾄﾆｰ  ﾏｲﾅ ﾄﾖﾀ自動車九州  28:03.76 
ANTHONY  Maina 福  岡

 2 岩崎  大洋 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ  28:48.56 
IWASAKI  Taiyo 広  島

 3 福谷  颯太 黒崎播磨  28:55.04 
FUKUTANI  Sota 福  岡

 4 長倉  奨美 黒崎播磨  28:57.98 
NAGAKURA  Masami 福  岡

 5 扇  育 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ  29:06.10 
OGI  Hagumi 広  島

 6 岡田  浩平 安川電機  29:11.02 
OKADA  Kohei 福  岡

 7 牧瀬  圭斗 ﾄﾖﾀ自動車九州  29:12.65 
MAKISE  Keito 福  岡

 8 大塚  倭 NTT西日本  29:13.37 
OTSUKA  Yamato 大  阪

 9 中村  優吾 黒崎播磨  29:17.72 
NAKAMURA  Yugo 福  岡

10 田村  友伸 黒崎播磨  29:18.13 
TAMURA  Tomonobu 福  岡

11 斉藤  翔太 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ  29:22.88 
SAITO  Shota 岡  山

12 大野  陽人 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ  29:23.73 
ONO  Haruto 広  島

13 藤川  拓也 中国電力  29:24.32 
FUJIKAWA  Takuya 広  島

14 兼実  省伍 中国電力  29:25.70 
KANEZANE  Shogo 広  島

15 熊橋  弘将 山陽特殊製鋼  29:27.84 
KUMAHASHI  Hiromasa 兵  庫

16 延藤  潤 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ  29:30.14 
NOBUTO  Jyun 広  島

17 山口  和也 中国電力  29:40.09 
YAMAGUCHI  Kazuya 広  島

18 前田  義弘 黒崎播磨  29:46.10 
MAEDA  Yoshihiro 福  岡

19 石井  優樹 NTT西日本  29:49.43 
ISHII  Yuki 大  阪

20 及川  瑠音 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ  29:56.30 
OIKAWA  Ruon 広  島

21 小田部  真也 黒崎播磨  29:56.66 
KOTABE  Shinya 福  岡

22 中島  大就 中国電力  30:06.58 
NAKASHIMA  Taiju 広  島

23 川平  浩之 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ  30:10.73 
KAWAHIRA  Hiroyuki 広  島

24 佐藤  俊輔 安川電機  30:17.05 
SATO  Shunsuke 福  岡

25 大内  宏樹 中国電力  30:38.68 
OUCHI  Koki 広  島

26 上坂  優太 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ  31:06.95 
KOSAKA  Yuta 岡  山

  ﾓｿｯﾌﾟ  ﾋﾗﾘｰ ﾏﾂﾀﾞ･PM      
MOSOP  Hillary 広  島

  堤  悠生 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ      
TSUTSUMI  Yusei 広  島

  大城  義己 ﾄﾖﾀ自動車九州      
OSHIRO  Yoshiki 福  岡

  二岡  康平 中電工      
FUTAOKA  Kouhei 広  島

  緒方  貴典 ﾄﾖﾀ自動車九州      
OGATA  Takanori 福  岡

  竹ﾉ内  佳樹 NTT西日本      
TAKENOUTI  Yoshiki 大  阪

  畑中  大輝 中電工      
HATANAKA  Daiki 広  島

スプリット　タイム
  1000m    2:45.0   109 ｱﾝﾄﾆｰ  ﾏｲﾅ
  2000m    5:29.0   〃     〃 
  3000m    8:14.0   〃     〃 
  4000m   11:02.0   〃     〃 
  5000m   13:51.0   〃     〃 
  6000m   16:42.0   〃     〃 
  7000m   19:34.0   〃     〃 
  8000m   22:25.0   〃     〃 
  9000m   25:18.0   〃     〃 
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   1 ｱﾝﾄﾆｰ  ﾏｲﾅ 福  岡 ﾄﾖﾀ自動車九州    28:03.76   2   1
   2 岩崎  大洋 広  島 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ    28:48.56   2   2
   3 福谷  颯太 福  岡 黒崎播磨    28:55.04   2   3
   4 長倉  奨美 福  岡 黒崎播磨    28:57.98   2   4
   5 扇  育 広  島 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ    29:06.10   2   5
   6 岡田  浩平 福  岡 安川電機    29:11.02   2   6
   7 井手  翔琉 福  岡 黒崎播磨    29:11.16   1   1
   8 牧瀬  圭斗 福  岡 ﾄﾖﾀ自動車九州    29:12.65   2   7
   9 大塚  倭 大  阪 NTT西日本    29:13.37   2   8
  10 中村  優吾 福  岡 黒崎播磨    29:17.72   2   9
  11 田村  友伸 福  岡 黒崎播磨    29:18.13   2  10
  12 大畑  和真 福  岡 安川電機    29:18.93   1   2
  13 志水  佑守 福  岡 ﾄﾖﾀ自動車九州    29:22.20   1   3
  14 斉藤  翔太 岡  山 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ    29:22.88   2  11
  15 大野  陽人 広  島 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ    29:23.73   2  12
  16 藤川  拓也 広  島 中国電力    29:24.32   2  13
  17 兼実  省伍 広  島 中国電力    29:25.70   2  14
  18 熊橋  弘将 兵  庫 山陽特殊製鋼    29:27.84   2  15
  19 延藤  潤 広  島 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ    29:30.14   2  16
  20 吉元  真司 福  岡 黒崎播磨    29:34.21   1   4
  21 山口  和也 広  島 中国電力    29:40.09   2  17
  22 江口  大雅 福  岡 安川電機    29:40.35   1   5
  23 腰塚  遥人 岡  山 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ    29:40.73   1   6
  24 寺西  雅俊 広  島 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ    29:43.23   1   7
  25 前田  義弘 福  岡 黒崎播磨    29:46.10   2  18
  26 石井  優樹 大  阪 NTT西日本    29:49.43   2  19
  27 河野  琉威 福  岡 ﾄﾖﾀ自動車九州    29:54.13   1   8
  28 及川  瑠音 広  島 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ    29:56.30   2  20
  29 小田部  真也 福  岡 黒崎播磨    29:56.66   2  21
  30 北野  開平 兵  庫 山陽特殊製鋼    30:03.05   1   9
  31 中島  大就 広  島 中国電力    30:06.58   2  22
  32 川平  浩之 広  島 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ    30:10.73   2  23
  33 熊代  拓也 兵  庫 山陽特殊製鋼    30:15.18   1  10
  34 佐藤  俊輔 福  岡 安川電機    30:17.05   2  24
  35 熊谷  拓馬 兵  庫 住友電工    30:25.54   1  11
  36 橋本  雅史 山  口 武田薬品    30:27.25   1  12
  37 髙瀨  桂 福  岡 ﾄﾖﾀ自動車九州    30:28.28   1  13
  38 大内  宏樹 広  島 中国電力    30:38.68   2  25
  39 今西  洸斗 広  島 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ    30:43.62   1  14
  40 森山  幸人 島  根 ﾎｼｻﾞｷ    30:46.20   1  15
  41 上坂  優太 岡  山 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ    31:06.95   2  26
  42 見川  壮太 島  根 ﾎｼｻﾞｷ    31:59.24   1  16
  43 石川  雅之 広  島 JR西日本    32:50.37   1  17
  44 友森  敬一郎 山  口 中国実業団連盟    33:13.27   1  18
  45 笹木  恵斗 広  島 環太平洋大学    34:23.81   1  19
    古賀  裕樹 福  岡 西鉄 DNF   1    
    元永  好多朗 山  口 武田薬品 DNF   1    
    木邑  駿 山  口 武田薬品 DNF   1    
    ﾓｿｯﾌﾟ  ﾋﾗﾘｰ 広  島 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ･PM DNF   2    
    堤  悠生 広  島 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ DNF   2    
    鈴木  雄太 福  岡 安川電機 DNS   1    
    多久和  能広 島  根 ﾎｼｻﾞｷ DNS   1    
    土倉  光貴 岡  山 環太平洋大学 DNS   1    
    竹中  敏郎 山  口 岩国市役所 DNS   1    
    橋本  魁斗 兵  庫 環太平洋大学 DNS   1    
    後河  藍 岡  山 環太平洋大学 DNS   1    
    高山  輝太 岡  山 環太平洋大学 DNS   1    
    藤澤  拓己 宮  崎 環太平洋大学 DNS   1    
    横山  雄也 三  重 環太平洋大学 DNS   1    
    武田  一晟 高  知 環太平洋大学 DNS   1    
    阿食  亮太 島  根 環太平洋大学 DNS   1    
    大城  義己 福  岡 ﾄﾖﾀ自動車九州 DNS   2    
    二岡  康平 広  島 中電工 DNS   2    
    緒方  貴典 福  岡 ﾄﾖﾀ自動車九州 DNS   2    
    竹ﾉ内  佳樹 大  阪 NTT西日本 DNS   2    
    畑中  大輝 広  島 中電工 DNS   2    
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